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KEY: 
 
 

Host Agency Peer Support Center Address Coordinator Name and Email Telephone 
Days & Times of 
Operation 

Counties 
Covered Notes 

Volunteer 
Behavioral 
Health Care 
Systems 

Finding My Recovery 
Virtual Peer Support 
Center 

Enroll in 
findingMyRecovery – 
findingMyRecovery 

Tonya Holman 
tholman@vbhcs.org   

931-303-1041 24/7 Statewide  

        

Host Agency Peer Support Center Address Coordinator Name and Email Telephone 
Days & Times of 
Operation 

Counties 
Covered 

Notes 

Alliance 
Healthcare 
Services 

Turning Point 4088 Summer Ave 
Memphis 38122 

Marta Hernandez 
mhernandez@alliance-hs.org 

901-458-4553 
Wed Thu Fri  
8:30 am - 4:30 pm 

Shelby  

Pathways 

The Hope Center 222 E Court St Suite A 
Dyersburg 38024 

Lori Butler  
Lori.butler@wth.org  

731-287-7535 
Tue – Thu  
8 am - 3:30 pm 

Crockett, Dyer, 
Lake 

 

Rainbow Peer Support 
Center 

67 American Dr 
Jackson 38301 

Bridgett Cupples 
Bridgett.cupples@wth.org  

731-423-9500  
Tue Wed Thu  
8 am - 4 pm 

Madison, 
Haywood  

 

Comfort Center 
300 Holly St 
Lexington 38351 

Kim Buckley 
KimberlyR.Buckley@wth.org 

731-968-1504 
Mon – Fri  
8 am - 4 pm  

Henderson  

Carey Counseling 
Center 

C.A.R.E.S. Center 
946 Flatwoods Rd 
Camden 38320 

Tabatha Armstrong 
Tabatha.Armstrong@careyinc.org 

731-584-6233 
Tue – Thu  
9am – 2 pm 

Benton  

Liberty Place 
1263 Hwy 45 Bypass N 
Trenton 38382 

Priscilla Johnson 
priscilla.johnson@careyinc.org 

731-855-3153   
Tue – Fri  
10 am – 3 pm 

Gibson  

Outreach Center 1539 Hwy 69 North 
Paris 38242 

Tabatha Armstrong 
Tabatha.Armstrong@careyinc.org 

731-642-8994 
Tue – Fri  
9 am – 2 pm 

Henry  

Sunrise Outreach 
Center 

110 East Church St 
Union City 38261 

Jimmy Zills 
James.zill@careyinc.org  

731-884-1549 
Mon – Thu  
9 am – 2 pm 

Obion  

Statewide  West TN:  Middle TN:  East TN:  
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Professional Care 
Services of West 
TN 

Togetherness House 477-B South Washington 
Ripley 38063 

 Angelia DeLancey 
Angelia.delancey@pcswtn.org 

731-635-8802 
Mon Tue 8 am - 4 pm 
Wed 10 am – 2 pm 
Thu 8 am – 4 pm 

Lauderdale, 
Tipton 

 

Hearts in Hands 
306 Midland Street 
Somerville 38068 

Taveo Jackson 
Taveo.jackson@pcswtn.org 

901-235-7106 
Mon – Thu  
8 am – 4:15 pm 

Fayette  

Quinco Mental 
Health Center 

Horizon of Bolivar 428 W Market St 
Bolivar 38008-2606 

Tomeka Carter  
tomeka.carter@quincomhc.org 

731-403-3000 
Tue – Fri  
9:30 am -3:30 pm 

Hardeman, 
Chester 

 

Horizon of Savannah 
903 Florence Rd 
Savannah 38372 

Virginia Lott 
virginia.lott@quincomhc.org 

731-925-7790 
Tue – Fri  
8 am - 3 pm 

Hardin, McNai
ry 

 

Tennessee Mental 
Health Consumers’ 
Association 

TMHCA 
1407 Union Ave Suite 810 
Memphis 38104 

Bruce Huffman 
bhuffman@tmhca-tn.org 

901-232-1592  
Mon – Thu  
8 am – 2 pm 

Shelby  

        

Host Agency Peer Support Center Address Contact / Coordinator Telephone 
Days & Times of 
Operation 

Counties 
Covered 

Notes 

Volunteer 
Behavioral Health 
Care System 

The Cottage 112 College Street 
Jasper 37347 

Marilyn Smith 
msmith@vbhcs.org 

423-939-2776 
Mon - Thu 
9 am – 4 pm 

Marion, 
Grundy 

 

Dakoda Place - Athens 
1701 Ingleside Ave 
Athens 37303 

Tammy Sisco  
tsisco@vbhcs.org 

423-827-9460  
Mon – Fri 
9 am – 3 pm 

McMinn  

Dakoda Place - 
Cleveland  

940 S. Ocoee St., 
Cleveland 37311 

Jean Davis 
jdavis@vbhcs.org  

423-762-1433  
Tue Thu 
9 am – 3 pm 

Bradley  

Friends and Company 1200 S Willow Ave 
Cookeville 38506 

Suzie McBroom 
smcbroom@vbhcs.org 

931-218-2399 
Mon – Fri 
8am – 4pm 

Putnam, White  

Friendship Circle 1108 Railroad Street 
Dayton 37321 

Connie Ramsey 
cramsey@vbhcs.org 

423-775-0809 
Mon – Fri  
9 am – 5 pm 

Rhea, Bledsoe  

My Friend’s House 
501 Spruce Street  
Livingston 38570 

Linda Joan Smith 
ljsmith@vbhcs.org 

931-823-5680 
Tues and Fri  
9 am – 5 pm 

Overton, Clay, 
Pickett 

 

Sunshine House 
47 Willow Street 
Crossville 38555 

Ted Meredith 
tmeredith@vbhcs.org 

931-456-4727 
Mon – Fri  
8 am – 4 pm 

Cumberland 
2nd Friday  
8 am – 12 pm 

Harmony House 605 Red Rd 
McMinnville 37110 

Jennifer Grayson 
Jennifer.Grayson@vbhcs 

931-303-2877 
Mon – Thu   
8 am – 4 pm 

Warren  
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Enrichment House 
510 East Main St 
Gallatin 37066 

Effie Cates 
ecates@vbhcs.org 

615-452-2344 
Tue - Fri  
8 am - 5 pm 

Sumner, 
Wilson 

 

Our Place 120 S Hancock St 
Murfreesboro 37130 

Samantha DaCosta 
sdacosta@vbhcs.org 

615-867-3538 
Mon - Thu  
9 am – 3 pm 

Rutherford  

Centerstone 

Peer Support Services - 
Clarksville 

611 8th St 
Clarksville 37040 

Christine James 
Christine.James@centerstone.org 

931-920-7208  
Mon – Fri  
10 am – 4 pm 

Montgomery, 
Robertson 

 

Peer Support Services 
– Columbia 

6011-B Trotwood Ave 
Columbia 38401 

Melissa Niedergeses 
Melissa.Niedergeses@centerstone.org 

931-560-3060 
Mon – Fri  
10 am – 4 pm 

Maury, 
Lawrence 

 

Peer Support Services 
– Dickson 

224 N Main St 
Dickson 37055 

Tammy Ashcraft 
tammy.ashcraft@centerstone.org 

615-441-6178  
Mon – Fri  
10 am – 4 pm 

Dickson  

Peer Support Services 
– Nashville 

230 Venture Circle 
Nashville 37330 

Ben Overby 
Ben.Overby@centerstone.org 

615-460-4452 
Mon – Fri  
11 am – 4 pm 

Davidson  

Peer Support Services - 
Shelbyville 

1110 Woodbury St 
Shelbyville 37160 

Michelle Roller 
Michelle.Roller@centerstone.org 

931-685-9330 
Mon – Fri  
10 am – 4 pm 

Bedford   

Peer Support Services - 
Tullahoma 

709 N Davidson Street 
Tullahoma 37388 

Julie Lynch 
Julie.Lynch@centerstone.org 

931-461-1356 
Mon – Fri  
10 am – 4 pm 

Coffee, Lincoln  

        

Host Agency Peer Support Center Address Contact / Coordinator Telephone 
Days & Times of 
Operation 

Counties 
Covered 

Notes 

Frontier Health 

Open Arms 266 North St 
Bristol 37620 

Cindi Ketron 
cnketron@frontierhealth.org 

423-274-8100 
Mon Tue Wed 
8 am – 4 pm 

Sullivan  

Friendship House 
2243 Eddie Williams Rd 
Johnson City 37604 

Krystal Hawkins 
kchawkins@frontierhealth.org 

423-232-4264 
Tue Wed Fri  
8 am – 4 pm 

Unicoi, 
Washington, 
Carter 

 

Friendship Connection 
2017 Stonebrook Place 
Kingsport 37660 

Eric Williams  
emwilliams@frontierhealth.org 

423-416-0257 
Tue Wed Thu  
9 am – 4 pm 

Sullivan, 
Hawkins 

 

Freedom PSC 
Greenville 

616 E Church St  
Greeneville 37745 

Jennifer Evans 
jmevans@frontierhealth.org  

423-639-1313 
Tues Wed Thurs  
10:30 am – 2:30 pm 

Greene, 
Hawkins 
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Higher Ground 
873 South Shady St 
Mountain City 37683 

Missy Newman 
mnewman@frontierhealth.org  

423-727-8685
Mon Thurs.  
9 am – 5 pm 

Johnson 

Sneedville PSC 
210 River Rd 
Sneedville 37869 

Lynn Keck 
dkeck@frontierhealth.org  

423-733-1540
Mon Wed Thu   
10 am – 2 pm 

Hancock 

Cherokee Health 
Systems 

Health Recovery 
Group Morristown 

815 W. 5th North St 
Morristown 37814 

Nicole Young 
Nicole.young@cherokeehealth.com  

423-586-5032
Mon Wed Fri  
1 – 4 pm 

Hamblen, Cock
e 

Health Recovery 
Group Newport 

215 Hedrick Dr 
Newport 37821 

Nicole Young 
Nicole.young@cherokeehealth.com  

423-623-5301
Tue and Thu  
1 – 4 pm 

Hamblen, Cock
e 

Ridgeview 

Friendship Place 
221 Devonia St   
Harriman 37748 

Sonya Ashford
ashfordsr@ridgeview.com 

865-882-7694
Wed – Fri 
12 – 6 pm 

Roane 

Horizons 
11 Joel Ln 
Oak Ridge 37830 

Linda White 
whitels@ridgeview.com 

865-483-5457
Wed – Sat  
12 – 5:30 pm 

Anderson 

Wings 
108 South 5th Street  
Lafollette 37766 

Candi Marsh 
marshca@ridgeview.com 

423-562-2022
Wed – Fri 12 – 6 pm 
Sat 9:30 am – 3:30 pm  

Campbell 

McNabb Center 

Friendship House 
526 Lamar St 
Knoxville 37917 

Tonka Jackson 
tonka.jackson@mcnabb.org   

865-544-3841
Mon Tue Wed Fri 
12 – 5:00 pm 
Sat 10 am – 2 pm 

Knox 

Lighthouse Peer 
Support Center 

509 S Highland Park Ave 
Chattanooga 37404  

Jack Westbrook 
jack.Westbrook@mcnabb.org 

423-756-1295
Mon – Thu 12 – 5 pm 
Sat 12 pm – 4 pm 

Hamilton 

Peninsula 
Behavioral Health 
*Peer Support Academy
programs often held in
the community. Call
or check the webpage:
http://tinyurl.com/penins
ulapsa-org 
for calendar and 
location.  

Peer Support Academy 
Blount 

2339 Jones Bend Rd 
Louisville 37777 

Eric Poulsen 
epoulsen@CovHlth.com 

865-363-7586

Mon 11am – 3 pm 
Weds 11am - 1pm 
Thurs 10 am - 1pm 
Fri 10 am – 1 pm 

Blount 

Thurs 1 pm -2:30 
pm  
Fri 1pm – 3 pm  
ZOOM 

Peer Support Academy 
Sevier 

509 High St 
Pigeon Forge 37862 

Lucius Irvin 
Jirvin1@covhlth.com  

865-363-7586 Tue 10 am – 3 pm  Sevier 
Weds, Thurs 10 
am – 11 am ZOOM 

Peer Support Academy 
Knox 

1451 Dowell Springs Blvd 
Knoxville 37909 

Melissa Bowman 
mbowman7@CovHlth.com 

865-363-2819
Mon, Tue 12:30 pm – 
4:30 pm 
Fri 12:30 pm – 4 pm 

Knox 
Mon, Tue 5 pm - 
6:30 pm  
ZOOM  


